

Serial No. 29
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP (C) No.352 of 2020

Date of Order: 25.03.2021

Shri. Anup M. Sangma & Ors. Vs. State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ranjit More, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. P. T. Sangma, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. J. I. Nongrum, Adv. vice
Dr. N. Mozika, ASG.
Mr. A. H. Kharwanlang, GA.
Mr. W. S. Gayang, Adv. for R 9-13.

At the request of Mr. W. S. Gayang, learned counsel for the respondents
No. 9 – 13 stand over to 15-04-2021.

Judge

Meghalaya
25.03.2021
"Biswarup, PS"