

Serial No. 01
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C). No.352 of 2020

Date of Order: 24.05.2022

Anup M.Sangma & Ors.

Vs.

State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.S.Thangkhiew, Judge.

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. P.T.Sangma, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. S.Sen, Sr. GA with
Ms. Z.E.Nongkynrih, GA for R 1-4.
Dr. N.Mozika, ASG with
Ms. T.Sutnga, Adv. for R 5-8, 14&15.
Mr. I.R.Ranee, Adv. vice
Mr. P.R.Paske, Adv. for R 9-13.

Prayer is again made on behalf of respondents No. 9-13 to file affidavit.

Prayer is allowed as a last chance.

List this matter on 16-06-2022.

Judge

Meghalaya

24.05.2022

"Samantha PS"